
 

Grace Episcopal Day School 
Tradition ∙ Character ∙ Excellence ∙ Service 

  PK3 - 8th Grade 

  

Tuition & Fee Schedule for 2018-2019 
 

Enrollment fees for new and returning students are due at the time of enrollment to reserve your child’s space. 
These fees are non-refundable. We rely on the contract to determine staffing and budget requirements for the 
upcoming year. Once signed, we require that you respect the contract as a binding agreement between the family 
and the school. 

 
Current families may take advantage of a last year’s enrollment rate (see below) if the re-enrollment 
contract and deposit is submitted within three weeks. This opportunity ends February 23, 2018. 
 
Families new to Grace Episcopal Day School may take advantage of the Enrollment Fees for 2017-2018 if the 
enrollment contract and deposit are received by the school within 2 weeks of acceptance offer. 
 

 2017-2018 Rate 
If paid by February 23, 2018, 

or within two weeks of 
acceptance offer 

2018-2019 Rate 
If paid after February 23, 2018, 

or after two weeks of 
acceptance offer 

Three-Day Programs $250.00 $400.00 

Five Day Programs $300.00 $450.00 

Full Day K through 8th Grade $350.00 $500.00 

Technology Fee  
for 5th & 6th Grade 

$50.00 $50.00 

Overnight Field Trip Varies by trip Varies by trip 
 

 
GRADE 

 
FULL TUITION 

 
11 MONTHLY PAYMENTS 

 7 & 8 $11,243 $1,022 

4, 5, 6 $9,790 $890 

 K, 1, 2, 3 $9,550 $868 

PK4 5 Days $6,355 $577 

PK4 3 Days $5,141 $467 

PK3 5 Days $5,838 $530 

PK3 3 Days $4,529 $411 
 

 Tuition is eleven monthly payments due June 2018 through April 2019. 

 Families with two or more children attending Grace Episcopal Day School for the entire school year will 
receive a sibling discount for the second and any subsequent children who attend.  This discount is applied 
against the last tuition payment of the school year (April, 2019). A second child enrolled will receive a 
$200 discount while the third and any additional children enrolled will each receive a $250 discount, again 
to be applied in April.   

 Families who have been awarded financial aid are not eligible to receive the sibling discount because the 
number of siblings attending will be included in the school’s consideration of the financial assistance the 
family receives. 

 All families will be required to enroll with Smart Tuition for the processing and collection of tuition.  There 
is an annual $50.00 per family charge, assessed by Smart Tuition, for this service. 
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